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Halloumi 
Sticks

200 °C,  
14:30 min.

Main ingredients:
Halloumi cheese

Saganaki Bites
Main ingredients:
Feta cheese, wheat flour

Pizza Pockets 
Feta-Tomato-Basil

180 °C,  
15 min.

Main ingredients:
Feta cheese, tomatoes, basil

BiTEs FOr THE

Gods

5

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g
OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

125 g

220 °C,  
10:30 min.

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g

4

2 min.

MICRO-

WAVE

HOT AIR

FRYER

180 °C 
4 - 5 min.



BiTEs FOr THE

Gods
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Chickpea Fries 
Pepper

OVEN OVEN OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g
WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g
WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C,  
12 min.

Main ingredients:
Chickpeas

Chickpea Fries 
Herbs
Main ingredients:
Chickpeas

Chickpea Fries 
Natural
Main ingredients:
Chickpeas

Greek summer box

Saganaki Bites

OVEN

OVEN
WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g
HOT AIR

FRYER

220 °C,  
10:30 min.

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C 
9 min.

Main ingredients:
Feta cheese

Tzaziki Dip

Grilled Cheese 
Sticks
Main ingredients:
Gouda

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g
HEISSLUFT

FRITTEUSE

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C 
9 min.

Feta & Hot  
Honey Bites
Main ingredients:
Feta cheese, honey

FRYER

Our Innovation

Feta & Hot  
Honey Bites
Main ingredients:
Full fat soft cheese, feta cheese,  
cheddar cheese, honey

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C 
9 min.

HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g

OVEN

200 °C,  
20 min.

175 °C 
3 - 4 min.

Potato  
Wedges
Main ingredients:
Potatoes
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Our Innovation

BiTEs FOr THE

Gods
Falafel Bites

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

25 g

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C 
9 min.

Main ingredients:
Chickpeas, herbs

Zucchini, Quinoa  
& Sheep‘s Cheese  
Balls

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C 
9 min.

Main ingredients:
Zucchini, Quinoa, Sheep’s Cheese

Arancini 
Pesto Balls

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C 
9 min.

Main ingredients:
Cooked risotto rice, wheat flour, mozzarella 
cheese, basil

98

HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g

HOT AIR

FRYER

HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g



Flavorites 
Cream Cheese

200 °C,  
9 - 10 min.

200 °C 
4:30 -  
5 min.

Main ingredients:
Cream cheese, green jalapeños

Flavorites 
Nacho Cheese

200 °C,  
8 -10 min.

200 °C 
4:30 - 5 min.

Main ingredients:
Cheddar cheese, green jalapeños

Nacho Cheese 
Bites

220 °C,  
12 -  
13 min.

Main ingredients:
Potatoes, nacho cheese

Viva  
Mexico

Viva  
Mexico
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HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

15 g
HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

15 g

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g

175 °C 
3 min.

FRYER

Our Innovation

Burrito Bites
Main ingredients:
Cooked risotto rice, nacho cheese sauce,  
chipotle chili paste, green jalapeños

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C 
9 min.

HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g

175 °C,  
4:15 - 
4:30 min.

FRYER

200 °C 
7 min.

HOT AIR

FRYER



Zombie Eyes

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C 
9 min.

Main ingredients:
Mozzarella cheese, tomatoes

Pizza Pockets 
Chicken Fajita

180 °C,  
15 min.

Main ingredients:
Chicken, cheddar cheese, mozzarella, red bell pepper

Corn Ribs

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C 
9 min.

Main ingredients:
Corn, butter

Viva  
Mexico

Viva  
Mexico

Dia de los 

muertos!Dia de los 

muertos!

POCO  
LOCO!
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HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g

HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

125 g

2 min.

MICRO-

WAVE

Lava Bites

210 °C,  
10:30 min.

Main ingredients:
Processed cheese preparation, pickled chilis

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

15 g



Taste theTaste the

feeling!feeling!FestivalFestival
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WE LOVE FINGERFOOD

Frostkrone is constantly exploring  
new ways. We have been supplying crispy  

finger food since 1997, now far beyond  
Europe’s borders far beyond the borders  
of Europe to the USA. Innovative ideas  

and state-of-the-art technologies make us  
so irresistible. But we set the bar high  

when it comes to quality.



Valentine 
Gouda Hearts

220 °C,  
10 - 12 min.

Main ingredients:
Gouda cheese, wheat flour

16

OVEN

Fondue Bites

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C 
9 min.

Main ingredients:
Cheddar cheese, wheat flour, mozzarella cheese

HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g

Brie Cheese 
Balls

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C 
9 min.

2 min.

Main ingredients:
Brie cheese, wheat flour

HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g

Pizza Pockets 
Montagnarde

180 °C,  
12 min.

Main ingredients:
Crémeuse sauce, smoked bacon, raclette cheese 
preparation, mozzarella cheese, edamer cheese, 
grilled onions, potatoes

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

125 g
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délicieux !délicieux !

MICRO-

WAVE

perfect  
for  

valentines 
day!
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E

Maxxarella 
Sticks

Our Innovation

180 °C,  
3 - 3:30 min.

Main ingredients:
Mozzarella cheese, wheat flour

Smokey BBQ 
Cheese Balls

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C 
9 min.

Main ingredients:
BBQ sauce, cheese
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WEIGHT

PIECE

40 g

HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

200 g

FOOTBALL PARTY BOX

220 °C,  
9 min.

200 °C,  
9 - 10 min.

180 °C,  
2 - 2:30 min.

200 °C 
4:30 min.

200 °C 
4:30 - 5 min.

Main ingredients:
Wheat flour, mozzarella cheese

200 °C,  
14 min.

200 °C 
14 min.

175 °C 
3 min.

Mac & Cheese 
Wedges
Main ingredients:
Wheat flour, processed cheese preparation,  
macaroni

Beer Battered 
Onion Rings

Mozzarella 
Sticks

Main ingredients:
Onions, wheat flour, beer

Cheese  
Jalapeño Bites
Main ingredients:
Cream cheese, green jalapeños

HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

25 g

HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

15 g

WEIGHT

PIECE

35 g
FRYER

FRYER

FRYER

FRYER
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XXL  
FOOTBALL BOX

1,2 kg

MAXIMUM 
STRETCH!
MAXIMUM 
STRETCH!
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Franks in a 
Blanket

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C 
9 min.

Main ingredients:
Boiled sausage, wheat flour

American Cheese 
Bites

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C 
9 min.

Main ingredients:
Cheddar cheese

Pizza Pockets 
Burger

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

125 g

180 °C,  
12 min.

Main ingredients:
Beef, pickles, fried onions, gouda cheese

HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

15 g
HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g

Main ingredients:
Gouda cheese, mince, onions,  
pickled gherkins 

Burger Balls 
Bacon
Main ingredients:
Bacon, mince, onions,  
cheddar cheese

Burger Balls 
Fish

ALL BURGER BALLS

Main ingredients:
Hake, parsley, onions

Burger Balls 
BBQ

Burger Balls 
Cheese

Main ingredients:
BBQ sauce, mince, onions,  
cheddar cheese

Burger Balls 
Chicken
Main ingredients:
Chicken, sweet chili sauce,  
spices

B U R G E R  B A L L S
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Our Innovation

2 min.

MICRO-

WAVE

180 °C,  
12 min.

180 °C 
9 min.

HOT AIR

FRYER

OVEN

WEIGHT

PIECE

20 g
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ourour
guest!guest!specialspecial

Old Amsterdam 
Cheese Bites

175 °C,  
3 - 3:30 min.

Main ingredients:
Old Amsterdam cheese, wheat flour

WEIGHT

PIECE

22 g
FRYER
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Order yourOrder your
WE LOVE FINGERFOOD

Now!Now!samplessamples


